
第25期　球聖戦　西日本A級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2016.3.27

組1

1

9

17

25

中野 雅之

小島 健史

木村 正紀

大野 著仁

吉岡 保俊

櫻井 崇之

織田 貴人

川畑 直弘

広島

京都

大阪

徳島

大阪

愛知

兵庫

沖縄
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81
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41-L

33-L

81-L
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第25期　球聖戦　西日本A級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2016.3.27

組2

2

10

18

26

木村 隼人

増成 亮太

駒井 勝光

松好 太一

竹村 龍志

木田 達矢

江副 瞬

小原 嘉丈

岐阜

奈良

石川

京都

島根

大阪

長崎

大阪

34

42
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66

74
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90
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42-L

34-L

82-L
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第25期　球聖戦　西日本A級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2016.3.27

組3

3

11

19

27

増田 正彦

河内 徳二

弓場 将平

安形 泰宏

早川 徹

森安 利男

末広 信也

沖田 英徳

熊本

大阪

大阪

愛知

滋賀

高知

兵庫

広島

35

43

51

59

67

75

83

91

99

43-L

35-L

83-L
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第25期　球聖戦　西日本A級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2016.3.27

組4

4

12

20

28

今村 哲也

清水 利晃

中田 博道

佐藤 正行

日南田 将隆

白戸 玲人

朝鵜 弘堅

河本 一典

京都

島根

愛知

大阪

富山

奈良

佐賀

大阪

36

44

52

60

68

76

84

92

100

44-L

36-L

84-L
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第25期　球聖戦　西日本A級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2016.3.27

組5

5

13

21

29

山岡 修二

藤田 佳宏

安藤 正樹

大橋 義治

高橋 豊

菊川 博功

中村 光男

田中 裕也

大阪

愛媛

長崎

滋賀

石川

兵庫

愛知

大阪

37

45

53

61

69

77

85

93

101

45-L

37-L

85-L

玉出ビリヤードACE
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第25期　球聖戦　西日本A級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2016.3.27

組6

6

14

22

30

井形 拓生

船越 直紀

関口 和弥

酒井 隼人

黒宮 真

小川 敬之

鏡園 勝

岸 幸志

福岡

奈良

徳島

大阪

愛知

山口

大阪

石川

38

46

54

62

70

78

86

94

102

46-L

38-L

86-L
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試合日付 2016.3.27

組7

7

15

23

31

瀬戸山 徹

渋谷 一朗

松原 祐生

加藤 秀万

辻井 義時

堂園 雅也

宮城 龍馬

澤山 太郎

大阪

石川

岡山

京都

三重

兵庫

沖縄

大阪

39

47

55

63

71

79

87

95

103

47-L

39-L

87-L
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試合日付 2016.3.27

組8

8

16

24

32

村上 泰辰

久保 隆

伊藤 薫

島田 隆嗣

玉登 新也

荒井 俊光

岸田 義晴

穂高 英条

大阪

福岡

大阪

愛知

徳島

富山

広島

京都

40

48

56

64

72

80

88

96

104

48-L

40-L

88-L
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